Completion Factors
Experience-Graded

19% 15%
Projection Projection
Month Single Cumulative Factor Month Single Cumulative Factor
| 26% 26% -—-- | 28 28 -
2 30 56 1.8 2 32 60 1.7
3 12 68 I.5 3 13 73 1.4
4 8 76 13 4 10 83 1.2
5 6 82 1.2 5 7 90 1.1
6 5 87 1.1 6 4 94 I.1
7 4 91 1.1 7 3 97 1.0
8 3 94 1.1 8 2 99 1.0
9 2 96 1.0 9 1 100 1.0
10 1 97 1.0 10 0 100 1.0
11 1 98 1.0 11 0 100 1.0
12 1 99 1.0 12 0 100 1.0
13+ _1 100 1.0 13 _0_ 100 1.0
100% 100%
13% 11%
Projection Projection
Month Single Cumulative Factor _Month Single Cumulative Factor
1 30% 30% - 1 32 32 -
2 34 64 1.6 2 36 68 1.5
3 14 78 1.3 3 16 84 1.2
4 7 85 1.2 4 8 92 1.1
5 5 90 1.1 5 4 96 1.0
6 4 94 1.1 6 2 98 1.0
7 3 97 1.0 7 I 99 1.0
8 2 99 1.0 8 1 100 1.0
9 1 100 1.0 9 0 100 1.0
10 ¢ 100 1.0 10 6 100 1.0
11 0 100 1.0 11 0 100 1.0
12 0 100 1.0 12 0 100 1.0
13 0 100 1.0 13 0 100 1.0
100% 100%
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